
Welcome
 We are not responsible for lost or stolen items 

left on the tables. Thank you

2010 E. Grand River Ave. Howell, Mi 48843
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ElPatron-Howellmi.com

MONDAY - THURSDAY 11:00AM - 10:00PM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY 11:00AM - 10:30PM

SUNDAY 11:00AM - 10:00PM
(Hours subject to change)

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under-
cooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shell�sh, or Eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne illness.  Price subject to change if you make substitutions. For Carry out add $0.25 per box. 
Chips and salsa only included with meal not dips, drinks or desserts. 

Phone: (517)552-7448



Appetizers
Half order

$5.99
$7.99
$8.99

Full order
$8.99
$9.99

$10.99

Nachos
Cheese only 
Beef or beans
Chicken

Other toppings are additional costs

A La Carte 

�

Papas locas

FRIJOLES CHArros
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QUESADILLAS

    
TACOS “PAISA” 
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Shredded Chicken   (1) $3.25  (3) $9.25
Beef  (1) $3.25    (3)$9.25
Fish (Tilapia)  (1) $3.99 (3) $11.50
(Orders of 2 or more only)
Shrimp    (1) $4 .50  (3) $12.75
Steak    (1) $3.99 (3) $11.50
Grilled Chicken   (1) $3.99 (3) $11.50
Make It Supreme     Add $0.75 Per taco

 (Adds Tomato & Sour Cream)

Enchiladas

Burritos 

Sides

Nachos supremos 

$10.99 $12.99 

$9.99

Half Order
$10.99

$12.99
Full Order

Salads
(topped with cheese and lettuce) 

HARD / SOFT TACOS
Patron SAlad
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Nopales / Cactus salad
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Tossed Salad
Taco Salad
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Chicken Salad
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Shrimp Salad
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Guacamole salad
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Grilled chicken  
NOPAL ASADO 
ShrimP 
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Dips
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ALL 3
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chalupa
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LUNCH ONLY LUNCH ONLY SERVED 11AM - 3PM
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Your choice of meat cooked bell peppers, onions, and toma-
toes. Topped with shredded cheese. Served with rice. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN $13.99
SHRIMP $16.99 
FIESTA  (All 3) $14.99 

Mixture of steak, chicken, and chorizo cooked with bell 
peppers, tomatoes, and onions. Served with rice, beans, and 
optional guacamole salad.

Mixture of carnitas, and chorizo cooked with onions. Served 
with rice, beans, and optional sour cream salad.

Quesadilla �lled with your choice of meat cooked with bell 
peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Served with rice, 
sour cream salad, and pico de gallo.

STEAK OR CHICKEN $11.99
SHRIMP $12.99 

Burrito �lled with your choice of meat. Topped with cheese 
dip and green tomatillo sauce. Served with rice, guacamole 
salad, and pico de gallo. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN $9.99
SHRIMP $11.99 

Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and 
tomatoes. Served on chips and topped with cheese dip. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $10.99
SHRIMP $13.99
FIESTA  (All 3)       $12.99  

Grilled chicken cooked with broccoli, mushrooms, chipotle 
peppers, tomatoes, and bell peppers. Topped with either 
mango habanero or raspberry sauce.

One cheese, one chicken, and one beef enchilada topped 
with lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.

3 enchiladas with your choice of meat or cheese. Topped with 
salsa verde and Pico de Gallo. Served with rice and beans.

3 chicken enchiladas  Topped with salsa ranchera. Served with 
rice and guacamole salad.

Rib-eye steak grilled with onions. Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice and beans. comes with tortillas.

One chicken burrito and enchilada. topped with salsa, lettuce, 
sour cream, pico de gallo, and guacamole.

One beef or chicken burrito. Topped with cheese dip. Served 
with beans and an optional guacamole salad.

One beef or chicken burrito. Topped with cheese dip, salsa 
verde, and pico de gallo. Served with rice and beans.

Eggs sunny side up  with salsa ranchera. Served with rice, 
beans, and tortillas

One deep fried chicken burrito. Topped with cheese dip and 
sour cream. Served with rice. 

$14.99

$13.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$13.99

FAJITAS

FAJA PATRON  

FAJITA MEXICANA  

FAJITA BURRITO

FAJITA NACHOS

CHIPOTLE VEGETABLES

ENCHILADAS SUPREMAS 

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS

ENCHILADAS PATRON

CHEESE STEAK

LA FAVORITA $8.99

$8.99

$8.99

BURRITO TIPICO  

POLLO FUNDIDO

CARNITAS

$9.99 

$11.99 

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry, 
Seafood, Shell�sh, or Eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

Your choice of meat cooked with pineapple chunks, bell 
peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Topped with shredded 
cheese. Served with rice, beans, and 
optional guacamole salad. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $13.99
SHRIMP $16.99
FIESTA (All 3)  $14.99 

FLAMING CHEESE

Scrambled Eggs with chorizo. Served with 
rice, beans, and tortillas.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

One beef or chicken burrito �lled with
 beans. Topped with cheese dip, lettuce,
 tomatoes, and sour cream.

BURRITO DELUXE

BURRITO VERDE

FAJITA BOWL
Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and 
tomatoes. Served on a bed of rice and topped with cheese 
dip. (Extra cheese $1.99)

STEAK OR CHICKEN $10.99
SHRIMP  $13.99

Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and 
tomatoes. Served with rice, beans, and optional guacamole 
salad. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN $12.99
SHRIMP $15.99
FIESTA (All 3) $13.99  
FAJITAS HAWAIANAS 

BURRITO GRANDE

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Pork served with rice, beans, 
guacamole, jalapeños and tortillas. 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$8.99

FAJITA QUESADILLA
HUEVOS CON JAMON

Ten inch �our tortilla �lled with ground beef, 
chicken, beans, rice, lettuce,
tomatoes, and sour cream. 
  Topped with cheese dip.

$12.99

One Tamale. Served with rice and beans.

HOT TAMALE $9.99 

Scrambled Eggs with ham. Served with rice, beans, and 
tortillas.

 



LUNCH ONLY
Burrito �lled with grilled steak, chicken, chorizo, and onions. 
topped with cheese dip and salsa verde. Served with pico de 
gallo and guacamole salad.

Quesadilla �lled with beef or chicken, beans, and cheese. 
Served with rice and guacamole salad.

Large quesadilla �lled with steak or chicken. Topped with 
lettuce, sour cream, and a tomato slice. 

Large quesadilla �lled with steak or chicken and spinach. 
Topped with rice and a tomato slice. 

Veggie quesadilla �lled with mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, 

and tomatoes. Served with rice and guacamole salad. 

One hard taco, one enchilada with your choice of meat. 
Choice of rice or beans (both is $1.00 extra)

Grilled chicken breast topped with salsa ranchera. Served 
with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast cooked with bacon and mush-
rooms. Served with rice, beans, and Tortillas.

Deep fried �ower tortilla �lled with grilled chicken, cheese, corn, 
black beans, onions, and spinach. Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice and sour cream salad.

Deep fried �ower tortilla �lled vegetables and shredded 
cheese. Topped with cheese dip. Served with guacamole 
salad.

Grilled chicken breast and chorizo. Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast with mushrooms and ham.  Topped 
with cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast with onions. Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast with bell peppers, tomatoes, and 
onions. Topped with cheese dip or salsa verde. Served with 
rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken topped with either mango habanero or 
raspberry sauce. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Breaded chicken breast. Served with rice, lettuce, tomato, and 

Two deep fried corn tortillas �lled with shredded beef or 
chicken. Served with rice and beans.

Three layered �ower tortillas �lled with beans, rice, shredded 
beef. Topped with cheese dip.

LUNCH SPECIALS 
SERVED FROM 11AM - 3PM 

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY ONLY
ALL LUNCH SPECIALS SERVED WITH GROUND BEEF 

Shredded chicken $0.25 extra  Cheese dip $1.25 extra

LUNCH SPECIAL #1 
One chile relleno, one hard taco, beans, & guac salad. 

LUNCH SPECIAL #2 
 One burrito, rice, and beans. 

LUNCH SPECIAL #3 
One enchilada, one hard taco, rice, and beans. 

LUNCH SPECIAL #4
One chile relleno, one hard taco, rice, and beans.

LUNCH SPECIAL #5
 One burrito, one hard taco, and rice. 

LUNCH SPECIAL #6
One Chalupa, one enchilada, rice, and beans.  

VEGETARIAN
One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada, and one bean tostada 
topped with Cheese dip.

A.
One Chalupa, one cheese enchilada. Served with beans and 
rice. 

B.
One bean burrito, one quesadilla, and one chalupa.C.
One cheese burrito. Served with rice and beans.D.
One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada, and one quesadillaE.
One cheese enchilada, one quesadilla, rice, and refried beansF.

G.

BURRITO RANCHERO

QUESADILLA MEXICANA

QUESADILLA GRANDE

QUESADILLA POPEYE

QUESADILLA RELLENA

SPEEDY GONZALES

PECHUGA RANCHERA

PECHUGA TAPATIA

PECHUGA CON JAMON

PECHUGA FRITA

PECHUGA MEXICANA

PECHUGA MANGO/RASPBERRY

CHICKEN MILANESA

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

PECHUGA ESPECIAL

CHIMICHANGA

CHIMICHANGA VEGETARIANA

ESPECIAL EL PRIMO

$12.99 

$9.99 

$8.99 

POBLANO PEPPER $9.99 

MEXICAN SANDWICH $9.99 

$12.99 

Vegetarian fajitas. Sizzling mixture of bell 
peppers, onions, tomatoes, broccoli, and 
mushrooms. Served with rice, beans, and 
guacamole salad. Comes with tortillas 

Grilled steak, chicken and shrimp on chips. Topped with 
cheese dip, lettuce, sour cream, and pico de gallo.

NACHOS AL CARBON $12.99 

Burrito with your choice of meat. Filled with bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip. Served with 
guacamole salad and your choice of rice or beans.

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $11.99 
SHRIMP  $13.99

Deep fried �ower tortilla �lled with 
shredded beef or chicken. Topped 
with cheese dip. Served with beans 
and guacamole salad.

CHIMICHANGA ESPECIAL $9.99 

TAQUITOS MEXICANOS

One poblano pepper stu�ed with ground beef, 
shredded cheese. Topped with salsa ranchera. 
Served with rice and beans. 

$9.99 

VEGETARIAN MEALS  $11.99

$17.99

Grilled chicken covered in our special sauce. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

POLLO LOCO $14.99 

Deep fried �ower tortilla �lled shrimp. Topped with cheese 
dip. Served with rice, beans, and guacamole salad.

SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA 



ESPECIALIDADES DE LA CASA

HOUSE SPECIALTIES HOUSE SPECIALTIES 
Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes. 
Served with rice, beans, and optional guacamole salad.

Your choice of meat cooked with pineapple chunks, bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes. Topped with shredded cheese. Served with rice, 
beans, and optional guacamole salad. 

Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes on 
top of a baked potato. Topped with cheese dip. Served with guacamole 
salad.

Mixture of carnitas, and chorizo cooked 
with onions. Served with rice, beans, and 
optional sour cream salad.  

Quesadilla �lled with your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes. Served with rice, sour cream salad, and pico de 
gallo.

Grilled chicken cooked with broccoli, mushrooms, chipotle peppers, 
tomatoes, and bell peppers. Topped with either mango habanero or 
raspberry Chipotle sauce. 

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $19.99 $31.99
SHRIMP   $23.99 $34.99
FIESTA (All 3)  $21.99 $32.99

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $20.99 $32.99
SHRIMP   $24.99 $35.99
FIESTA (All 3)  $22.99 $33.99

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $15.99 
SHRIMP   $16.99 

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $14.99 
SHRIMP   $16.99 

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $14.99 
SHRIMP   $17.99 
FIESTA (All 3)  $15.99 

$20.99 $31.99

FAJITA NACHOS

FAJITA QUESADILLA

FAJITA MEXICANA FOR ONE FOR TWO

FLAMING CHEESE

FAJITAS HAWAIANAS 

FOR ONE FOR TWO

FOR ONE FOR TWO

Crispy Tortilla bowl �lled with Steak/chicken, bell peppers, onions, 
tomatoes, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, and cheese. 

FAJITA TACO SALAD $15.99

2 chile Rellenos topped with Steak or chicken. Served with rice and 
Guacamole salad.

POBLANO FAJITA $14.99

FAJITAS  

FAJA PATRON  

Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes. Served on chips and 
topped with cheese dip. 

$13 .99CHIPOTLE VEGETABLES

CHICKEN PLEASE NO SUBSTITUTIONS

PECHUGA TAPATIA $14.99
Grilled chicken breast and chorizo. Topped 
with cheese dip. Served 
with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast with mushrooms and ham.  Topped 
with cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

Grilled chicken breast with onions. Topped with cheese dip. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

$13.99

PECHUGA MEXICANA

PECHUGA CON JAMON

PECHUGA FRITA

$14.99

$14.99PECHUGA ESPECIAL

Grilled chicken breast with bell peppers, toma-
toes, and onions. Topped with 
cheese dip or salsa verde. Served 
with rice, beans, and tortillas.

$14.99

Grilled chicken topped with either mango 
habanero or raspberry sauce. Served with rice, 
beans, and tortillas.

POLLO NORTEÑO

PECHUGA MANGO/RASPBERRY $14.99

$19.99 

Grilled chicken covered in our 
special sauce. Served with rice, 
beans, and tortillas.

Breaded chicken breast. Served 
with rice, lettuce, tomato, and 
tortillas.

CHICKEN MILANESA $14.99

Grilled chicken breast topped with salsa ranchera. Served 

with rice, beans, and tortillas.  

PECHUGA RANCHERA $14.99

Grilled chicken breast, shrimp, 
pineapple, and onions covered in our cheese 
dip. Served with rice, beans, 
and tortillas.

STEAK OR CHICKEN  $16.99 
SHRIMP   $18.99 
FIESTA (All 3)  $17.99 

BAKED POTATO FAJITA

FAJITA BOWL

POLLO FUNDIDO
Two deep fried chicken burritos with 
sour cream. Covered in Cheese dip. 
Served with rice.

$12.99 

PECHUGA CALIFORNIA $14.99 
Grilled chicken breast topped with
broccoli, coli�ower, carrots, and 
cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, 
and tortillas.

Bowl of chicken soup with rice. Served with pico de gallo, 
avocado slices, and tortillas.

$9.99 $9.99CHICKEN SOUP

$14.99

Your choice of meat cooked with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes. 
Served on a bed of rice and topped 
with cheese dip.

Grilled chicken breast cooked with bacon and mush-

rooms. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas. 

POLLO LOCO $16.99 

Pineapple �lled with your choice of meat, bell 
peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Topped with 
shredded cheese. Served with rice and beans.

PINEAPPLE FAJITA $16.99 $19.99
WITH SHRIMP

STEAK OR CHICKEN   
SHRIMP   
FIESTA (All 3)   

FOR ONE
$21.99
$25.99
$23.99

Your choice of meat cooked bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes. Topped 
with melted shredded cheese. Served with rice. 

FOR TWO
$32.99
$35.99
$33.99

$21.99 $32.99
FOR ONE FOR TWO

Mixture of steak, chicken, and chorizo 
cooked with bell peppers, tomatoes, and 
onions. Served with rice, beans, and optional 
guacamole salad. 



CARNITAS

$19.99EL VOLCAN 

Three layered �ower tortillas  �lled with beans, rice, shredded 
beef. Topped with cheese dip.

NACHOS AL CARBON

Chips topped with Al pastor style meat. 
pico de gallo, and cheese dip.

NACHOS AL PASTOR

CHIPOTLE TEXANO

CHILE VERDE

Rib-eye eye steak covered in our spicy 
salsa. Served with rice, beans, and 
tortillas.

STEAK RANCHERO

CHILE COLORADO

Rib-eye steak grilled with onions and topped in 
cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

CHEESE STEAK

Rib-eye steak grilled with bell peppers, 
onions. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

STEAK MEXICAN STYLE

STEAK

CHICKEN $0.75 EXTRA
CHEESE DIP INSTEAD OF SALSA $1.99

$0.25 PER CARRY OUT BOX PER COMBO ORDER
1. ONE TACO AND TWO ENCHILADAS. CHOICE OF RICE 

OR BEANS. (+$1.00 for both)

2. ONE TACO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND ONE CHALUPA
3. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, AND ONE CHILE 

RELLENO.
4. ONE TACO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND ONE BEEF TOSTA-

DA WITH CHEESE ONLY.
5. ONE BEEF AND ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA, RICE. 

AND BEANS.
6. ONE BEEF ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, RICE, AND 

BEANS.
7. ONE ENCHILADA, CHILE RELLENO, RICE, AND 

BEANS.
8. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TAMALE, RICE, AND BEANS.
9. TWO BEEF TACOS, RICE, AND BEANS.
10. ONE BEEF BURRITO, ONE TACO, AND ONE ENCHILA-

DA.
11. ONE BEEF BURRITO, ONE CHILE RELLENO, AND 

BEANS.
12. ONE BURRITO, ONE TAMALE, AND ONE ENCHILADA. 
13. ONE CHALUPA, ONE BEEF TOSTADA WITH CHEESE 

DIP, AND ONE TACO.
14. ONE BURRITO, ONE TACO, RICE, AND BEANS.
15. ONE TACO, ONE CHILE RELLENO, AND ONE BURRI-

TO.
16. ONE CHALUPA, ONE BURRITO, AND ONE TACO.
17. ONE BURRITO, ONE CHILE RELLENO, AND RICE. 
18. ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND ONE CHALU-

PA.
19. ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA, RICE, AND BEANS.
20. ONE CHILE RELLENO, ONE TACO, RICE, AND BEANS.
21. ONE CHALUPA, ONE TAMALE, AND ONE CHILE 

RELLENO.
22. ONE BURRITO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND ONE CHILE 

RELLENO.
23. ONE TOSTAGUAC, ONE TAMALE, AND ONE TACO.

$11.99

Molcajete �lled with grilled steak, chicken 
breast, cactus, and frijoles charros. Served with 
fried onions, 2 chiles toreados, Rice, guacamole 
salad, and a slice of fresh mexican cheese. 

Pork Served with rice, beans, guacamole, jalapeños, and tortillas.
$15.99

$12.99

Grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, and 
chorizo. Topped with our chipotle 
sauce. Served with rice and guacamo-
le salad

$15.99

Rib-eye steak grilled with bell peppers, 
onions. Served with rice, beans, guacamole 
salad, pico de gallo and tortillas.

$20.99CARNE ASADA

EL PATRON SPECIALS FOR TWO
1. TWO CHALUPAS, TWO CHILE RELLENOS, CHEESE DIP, AND CHOICE OF RICE OR BEANS.
2. TWO BURRITOS, TWO TACOS, TWO ENCHILADAS, TWO HALF ORDERS OF CHEESE NACHOS, AND ONE 

SOPAPILLA. 
3. TWO GUACAMOLE SALADS, TWO BEEF BURRITOS, TWO TOSTADAS, WITH CHEESE DIP, AND TWO 

TACOS.
4. TWO BURRITOS, TWO TACOS, RICE, BEANS, AND CHOICE OF CHEESE DIP OR GUACAMOLE.
5. TWO CHICKEN BURRITOS AND TWO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS TOPPED WITH LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM, 

PICO DE GALLO, AND GUACAMOLE.
6. SIX CHICKEN ENCHILADAS TOPPED WITH SALSA RANCHERA. COMES WITH RICE AND GUACAMOLE 

SALAD. 

$15.99

$15.99

Chips topped with grilled Steak, chicken 
shrimp, lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo 
and some Cheese dip.

MEXICAN SANDWICH

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$24.99

Steak or pork covered in green salsa. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas. 

$15.99

Steak or pork covered in our special 
salsa. Served with rice, beans, and 

$15.99

COMBINATIONS



BURRITO VERDE $16.99CAMARONES BLANCOS

MOJARRA

Shrimp cooked with spicy Salsa Roja. Served with rice and beans.

$16.99

BURRITOS TIPICOS

Large burrito �lled with carnitas, chorizo, and grilled onions. Topped 
with red salsa, green salsa, and cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, 
and guacamole salad.

BURRITO GUANAJUATO

Large burrito �lled with peppers, onions, tomatoes, broccoli, mush-
rooms, beans, topped with our cheese dip, lettuce, sour cream, and a 
tomato slice.

$14.99BURRITO VEGETARIANO

Large burrito �lled with scrambled eggs, chorizo, rice, beans, lettuce, 
sour cream, and tomatoes.pico de gallo, topped with our salsa verde 
& cheese dip.

$14.99BURRITO MEXICANO

$14.99BURRITO PATRON

Two chimichangas �lled with veggies and cheese. Topped with 
cheese dip. Served with guacamole salad. 

One chalupa, chile relleno, taco, burrito, and enchilada. Served with 
rice and beans. 

$22.99ESPECIAL TAPATIO

Two chile relleno’s topped with Salsa ranchera. Served with rice and 
beans.

$13.99POBLANO PEPPER

NEW

Large quesadilla �lled with Steak or grilled chicken. Topped with 
lettuce, sour cream, and a slice of tomato. 

QUESADILLA GRANDE

QUESADILLA POPEYE

Vegetarian quesadilla �lled with mushrooms, 
onions, bell peppers, and tomatoes. 
Served with rice and guacamole salad.

QUESADILLA RELLENA

SEAFOOD

Burrito �lled with grilled chicken or steak. 
Topped with cheese dip and Salsa verde. 
Served with guacamole salad, pico de gallo, 
and rice.

WITH SHRIMP

Large quesadilla �lled with spinach, Steak or grilled chicken. 
Topped with rice and a slice of tomato.

$16.99

$13.99

$14.99CHIMICHANGA

Quesadilla �lled with beans, and beef or chicken. 
Served with rice and sour cream salad.

$13.99QUESADILLA MEXICANA

QUESADILLA PATRON

$16.99

Large burrito �lled with steak, grilled chicken, chorizo, grilled onions, 
and beans. Topped with cheese dip and salsa verde. Served with 
Guacamole salad.

$16.99

$16 .99

$13.99
Two shredded chicken or beef burritos. Topped 
with cheese dip, salsa verde, and pico de gallo. 
Served with rice and beans.

MIXED DISHES 

Two burritos, one chicken, and one beef both �lled with beans. 
Topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.

$13.99BURRITO DELUXE

CHIMICHANGA ESPECIAL
Two chimichangas �lled with grilled chicken, cheese, 
corn, spinach, black beans, onions, and cheese. 
Served with rice and sour cream salad.

$14.99

$14.99CHIMICHANGA VEGETARIANA

Large burrito �lled with potato, chorizo, beans, rice, topped
with our cheese dip, burrito salsa, and pico de gallo.

Grilled shrimp Topped with cheese dip. Served with Rice and option-
al guacamole salad.

Deep fried tilapia. Served with rice, 
lettuce, avocado, onions, and tomatoes. 
THIS DISH CONTAINS BONES WE ARE NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INJURIES OR 
EXISTING HEALTH ISSUES

$17.99

Grilled tilapia with a side of Alfredo Sauce. Served 
with rice, guacamole salad. 

$15.99TILAPIA ALFREDOS

$16.99COCTEL DE CAMARON

Shrimp grilled with cactus. Topped with salsa roja.  Served with 
Frijoles charros, rice, lettuce, pico de gallo, and 
tortillas. 

$16.99CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA

$14.99ENCHILADAS SUPREMAS
One chicken, one beef, one bean, and one cheese enchilada. Topped 
with salsa ranchera, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream. 

One chicken burrito and enchilada. Topped with salsa, lettuce, sour 
cream, pico de gallo, and guacamole.

$14.99LA FAVORITA

Burrito �lled with steak or grilled chicken, bell peppers, onions, and 
tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip. Served with guacamole salad, 
and your choice of rice or beans. 

$15.99 $17.99ESPECIAL EL PRIMO
SHRIMP

Two beef and two chicken Taquitos. Served with Rice, beans and 
optional Guacamole salad.

$13.99TAQUITOS MEXICANOS

Choice of three Steak or grilled chicken tacos on �our tortilla. Tacos 
come plain. Served with a side of pico de gallo, salsa verde, rice, and 
beans. Paisa $1.50 more. 

$15.99TACOS DE CARNE ASADA

Three enchiladas of your choice. Topped with 
salsa verde. served with rice, beans, and pico de 
gallo. 

$14.99ENCHILADAS SUIZAS

$14.99

Large burrito �lled with beef, chicken, beans, rice, lettuce, tomatoes, 
and sour cream. Topped with cheese dip. 

$16.99BURRITO GRANDE

$15.99FAJITAS BURRITO $17.99

Two beef or chicken burritos. Topped with cheese dip. Served with 
Beans. Optional Guacamole salad. 

Two Shredded beef or chicken chimichangas. Topped with cheese 
dip. Served with beans and guacamole salad.

Grilled shrimp served with diced 
tomatoes, onions, jalapeno, cilantro, 
and avocado. All mixed in our special 
Sauce.  

$13.99

BURRITO RANCHERO

Two shrimp chimichangas. Served with rice beans, and guacamole 
salad. 

$16.99

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA

Three chicken enchiladas. Topped with salsa ranchera. Served with 
Rice and guacamole salad. 

NEW$13.99
10 inch tortilla �lled with al pastor
and cheese. served with rice

TORTA ESPECIAL
Filled with your choice of meat. Filled with lettuce, tomato, onions, 
avocado, beans, mayo, and jalapeños. 
• Steak
• Chorizo
• Chicken

• Al Pastor
• Campechana
• Birria

• Milanesa
• Carnitas
• Eggs

$13.99
Milanesa

$14.99



$7.99

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

2 FREE SODA REFILLS ONLY
NO JARRITO 

REFILLS/EXCHANGES
WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR 

BROKEN JARRITOS

BEER

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Served to kids 12 
and under

ADD $2.00 for Adults

WINE $6.99
Sangria
Pinot Grigio 
Moscato
Chardonnay 
Merlot 

BOTTLED BEER  

1. BEEF ENCHILADA, RICE, AND BEANS.
2. ONE TACO, ONE ENCHILADA, AND RICE.
3. MEXICAN CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES. 
4. BEEF BURRITO AND HARD TACO.
5. BEEF ENCHILADA AND HARD TACO.
6. QUESADILLA AND ENCHILADA.
7. CHICKEN NUGGETS AND FRIES. 
8. TWO CHEESE QUESADILLAS.
9. GRILLED CHICKEN AND FRIES.
10.GRILLED CHICKEN RICE & BEANS  

Cabernet Sauvignon 

AVAILABLE BEER OPTIONS MAY VARY 

Domestic Beer  $4.25
Imported Beer $4.99
CORONA FAMILIAR     $8.99

DRAFT BEER

GOLD MARGARITAS
YOUR CHOICE OF 1800 OR JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA

REGULAR (12oz)   $12.99
JUMBO (22oz)   $20.99
MONSTER (36oz)  $26.99
PITCHER (60oz) $37.99 

WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR BROKEN OR SPILLED DRINKS

DAIQURI $6.99
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI (Zero Alcohol) $4.99
HOUSE CANTARITO $11.99 
JUMBO MARGARONA (22oz)  $17.99

MONSTER MARGARONA(36oz)$21.99
MARGARITA TOWER (100oz) 

◦ ON THE ROCKS $55.99
◦ FROZEN     $61.99

EXTRA CHARGE FOR DIFFERENT FLAVOR

TEQUILA SHOTS AVAILABLE
TEQUILA AVAILABLE AND PRICE MAY VARY  

SMALL (12oz) $3.50
MEDUIM (22oz)  $7.50
LARGE (32oz) $8.99
PITCHER (60oz) $13.99
MICHELADA (22oz)$10.99 (32oz)$12.99

HOUSE MARGARITAS
REGULAR (12oz)   $7.99
JUMBO (22oz)   $13.99
MONSTER (36oz)  $18.99
HALF PITCHER (32oz) $17.99
PITCHER (60oz) $29.99 

KIDS FOUNTAIN DRINK 
INCLUDED

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw 
or undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shell�sh, or Eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness.  Price subject to change if you make substitutions. For Carry out add 
$0.25 per box. Chips and salsa only included with meal not dips, drinks or desserts. 

 FLAVORS 
◦ STRAWBERRY
◦ MANGO
◦ RASPBERRY 
◦ PEACH
◦ WATERMELON
◦ BLUE BERRY

◦ PINA COLADA 
◦ GRAPE
◦ GUAVA 
◦ TAMARIND
◦ TAJIN   
◦ SPICY
◦ MANGONEADA

COFFEE OR TEA $3.25
MILK (NO REFILL) $3.25
JARRITOS  $3.50
AGUA FRESCA (NO REFILL) $3.50
LARGE AGUA FRESCA (NO REFILL) $6.99

ORANGE / APPLE JUICE (NO REFILL)              

IMPORTED

DOMESTIC


